1
7
23
8
21
24
26
3
4
55
95
0

Dodge City
Defense Summary
Safeties

0

Defense

Detail

Gary Johnson
Marquise Blair

Ty Clark

Elijah Battle

Kyle Martin

Michael Young
Shaquille Heriveaux
Antwon Turnage
Desmond Henderson
Jacob Harshberger
Oddie Granger llI
Name?

Total

Sacks
7

Sacks

=
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7

Sack
Yards
-48

Sack
Yards
-11
-8
-8
0
0
0
-9
0
0
-9
-3
0

-48

40
Tackles
for Loss

15

Tackle
for Loss
4

3
2
1
0
0
2
1
0
1
1
0

15

TFL
Yards
-93

TFL
Yards
-18
-18
-14
-6
0
0
-9
-16
0
-9
-3
0

-93

Unassisted
Tackles
39

Unassisted
Tackles

~
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39

Tackle
Assists
0

Tackle
Assists

o

[eNeleoNoNoNeNoNoNoNo]

0

Total
Tackles*
39

Total
Tackles*
7
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39

QB
Hurries
0

QB

Hurries

o

[eNeNeNoNoNoNeNoNoNoNoe]

0

Pass
Breakup
2

Pass
Breakup
0

[eNeNeNoN eNe Nl HoNeo)

2

Caused
Fumbles
2

Caused
Fumbles
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2

Fumble
Recovery
1

Fumble
Recovery
1
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*Includes Sacks, TFLs, and tackles. Total tackles are total number of players who participated in a tackle. Tackles for Loss includes sacks.

F'ble Yds
returned
15

F'ble Yds
returned
15

o

[eNeNeNeoNoNoNeNeNo o]

15

F'ble
ret. TDs
1

F'ble
ret. TDs
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Inter-
ceptions
3

Inter-
ceptions
0

OCO0OOFrRrPFRPROOOORrRO

INT Yards
Returned
20

INT Yards
Returned
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20

INT
Ret. TDs
1

INT
Ret. TDs
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Punt/FG
Blocks
0

Punt/FG
Blocks

o

[eNeNeNoNoNeoNeNoNoNoNoe]



